
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Name= BRANCH BANKING AND
TRUST COMPANY; Index Type= Judgments;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

201406120001
77540

06/12/2014
10:35:25

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS DAVIS
RONNIE L

201410130003
22690

10/13/2014
11:18:18

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS KNIGHTON
ROY

201512040004
15480

12/04/2015
02:16:29

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS MCLAUGHLIN
SARA LOU

201606200002
12650

06/20/2016
02:31:32

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS KEMP
NATHAN

201704200001
34560

04/20/2017
11:23:12

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS WHITE SCOTT

201112070003
69140

12/07/2011
10:55:52

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS CLAYTON
WILLIAM L

201405220001
54600

05/22/2014
10:40:06

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS COPELAND
KATHY L

202106210003
00730

06/21/2021
12:43:33

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS HARRIS JOHN
P


