Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	RUST CON	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201406120001 77540	06/12/2014 10:35:25	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	DAVIS RONNIE L						
201410130003 22690	10/13/2014 11:18:18	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	KNIGHTON ROY						
201512040004 15480	12/04/2015 02:16:29	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	MCLAUGHLIN SARA LOU						
201606200002 12650	06/20/2016 02:31:32	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	KEMP NATHAN						
201704200001 34560	04/20/2017 11:23:12	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	WHITE SCOTT						
201112070003 39140	12/07/2011 10:55:52	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	CLAYTON WILLIAM L						
01405220001 4600	05/22/2014 10:40:06	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	COPELAND KATHY L						
202106210003 00730	06/21/2021 12:43:33	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	HARRIS JOHN P						